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Masculinities

‘Bad as My Mate’: Stories in Sequence

‘She’d Made Sardines in Aspic’: Women'’s Stories, Men’s
Stories and the Construction of Gender

‘I'm Quite Good at Mexican Food’: Men’s Narratives in
Mixed Conversation

‘Still in Shock Weren’t You Darling’: Masculinity and the
Heterosexual Couple

‘There Are Problems’: Men's Talk and Contemporary
Masculinities

Bibliography

Index

40
82

107

142

175

192

203
212



