Contents

Acknowledgements Transcription Conventions		v ix
2	'Good Story!': The Formal Characteristics of Male Narrative	15
3	'So I Thought "Bollocks to It"': Men, Stories and Masculinities	40
4	'Bad as My Mate': Stories in Sequence	82
5	'She'd Made Sardines in Aspic': Women's Stories, Men's Stories and the Construction of Gender	107
6	'I'm Quite Good at Mexican Food': Men's Narratives in Mixed Conversation	142
7	'Still in Shock Weren't You Darling': Masculinity and the Heterosexual Couple	175
8	'There Are Problems': Men's Talk and Contemporary Masculinities	192
Bibliography		203
Index		212